
Submission 

Date First Name Last Name E-mail Gender

Play 

Level/NTRP 

Rating City Leagues 

27-Oct-23 Marianella Reyes mreyes1005@live.com Female 3 Woodstock Women's 18 & Over

18-Oct-23 Robert Gaskin RKG5899@BELLSOUTH.NET Male 3.5 (Intermediate)KENNESAW

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

55/65+

Tri-Level

6-Oct-23 Manali Nathwani Manali Sonimanali@gmail.com Female 3 Woodstock

22-Sep-23 Vibeke Sorensen itennis2@bellsouth.net Female 3 canton

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

Mixed

55/65+

22-Sep-23 Bret Miller bretmiller13@gmail.com 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock 

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

6-Sep-23 Evelyn Avery eravery1965@gmail.com Female 3 Canton

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

55/65+

5-Sep-23 Pamela  Brown eleathiabrown@gmail.com Female 4 Canton

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

Mixed

Tri-Level

28-Jul-23 Evelyn Avery eravery1965@gmail.com Female 3 Canton

Women's 40 & Over

Mixed

25-Jul-23 Vibeke Sorensen itennis2@bellsouth.com Female 3 canton

Women's 18 & Over

Mixed

23-Jul-23 Michael Vasquez mrv417@gmail.com Male 3 Canton 55/65+

12-Jul-23 Cameron Meier cameronlmeier@gmail.com Male 4 Holly Springs Men's 18 & Over

26-Jun-23 Saiyed Zain Mirza zainmirza47@aol.com Male 3 woodstock 55/65+

16-Jun-23 Megan Vrono mvrono@gmail.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Jasper

Women's 18 & Over

Mixed

3-Jun-23 Saiyed zain Mirza zainmirza47@aol.com Male 3 woodstock

Men's 40 & Over

55/65+



3-Jun-23 Saiyed zain Mirza zainmirza47@aol.com Male 3 Woodstock 55/65+

29-May-23 Saiyed zain Mirza zainmirza47@aol.com 3 woodstock

29-May-23 Saiyed zain Mirza zainmirza47@aol.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock

Men's 40 & Over

55/65+

17-May-23 Megan Wander mwander124@gmail.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock Women's 18 & Over

17-May-23 Megan Wander mwander124@gmail.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock Women's 18 & Over

12-May-23 robert walker rfwalker@hotmail.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Canton 55/65+

9-May-23 David Gordon therealdavidgordon@outlook.com Male 3 Woodstock

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

55/65+

6-May-23 Melanie Wilson coophie1@gmail.com Female 4 Canton

Women's 40 & Over

55/65+

2-May-23 Aubrie Powderly aubrie.powderly@gmail.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock

Women's 18 & Over

Mixed

30-Apr-23 Ginny Green ginny.green@gmail.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock Women's 40 & Over

30-Apr-23 David Gordon therealdavidgordon@outlook.com Male 3 Woodstock

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

55/65+

17-Apr-23 John Woody tw9800@yahoo.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Plainville

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

16-Apr-23 Lily Hosford lilyhosford13@gmail.com Female 4 Canton Women's 18 & Over

10-Apr-23 Silvia Howard silvia.h.howaard@gmail.com Female 3 Woodstock

4-Apr-23 Matthew Raftis raftism@yahoo.com Male 4.5 (Advanced)WOODSTOCK Men's 18 & Over

4-Apr-23 Matthew Raftis raftism@yahoo.com 4.5 (Advanced)WOODSTOCK

Men's 18 & Over

Mixed

31-Mar-23 John Woody tw9800@yahoo.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Plainville

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

31-Mar-23 John Woody tw9800@yahoo.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Plainville

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

25-Mar-23 Vibeke Sorensen itennis2@bellsouth.net Female 3 canton

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

55/65+

17-Mar-23 Marisa Vitanza m32774@yahoo.com 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock

Women's 40 & Over

Mixed



17-Mar-23 Marisa Vitanza m32774@yahoo.com 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock

Women's 40 & Over

Mixed

11-Mar-23 Cassie Szczotka cassszczotka@gmail.com Female 3 Woodstock 

Women's 18 & Over

Mixed

6-Mar-23 Stephanie McNeely stephmc726@gmail.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Canton Women's 40 & Over

2-Mar-23 Margo Null margonull@gmail.com Female 3 Woodstock

Women's 40 & Over

55/65+

24-Feb-23 Vibeke Sorensen itennis2@bellsouth.net Female 3 canto, ga 

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

23-Feb-23 Maria Baklanova maria_baklanova@yahoo.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock 

21-Feb-23 Cassidy Blakeney cassidyteague99@gmail.com Female 3 Canton Women's 18 & Over

21-Feb-23 Cassidy Blakeney cassidyteague99@gmail.com Female 3 Canton Women's 18 & Over

31-Jan-23 Paul Marino paul1341@gmail.com Male 4 Canton Men's 40 & Over

14-Jan-23 Courtney Smithson smithsonc75@gmail.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Canton Women's 18 & Over

9-Jan-23 Teresa Leslie mylesliefamily@gmail.com Female 3 Woodstock

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

55/65+

13-Dec-22 Stephanie Castleberry stephie173@gmail.com 3 Canton

Women's 40 & Over

Mixed

13-Dec-22 Madelyn Stone madelyn.stone21@gmail.com Female 4 Kennesaw, GA Women's 18 & Over

19-Oct-22 Samantha Markov samanthajcorrado@gmail.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Canton

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

17-Oct-22 Ashley Lewin kalong84@yahoo.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock Women's 18 & Over

17-Oct-22 Stephen McCall stevemacatl@gmail.com Male 3 Canton

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

17-Oct-22 Ashley Lewin kalong84@yahoo.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock Women's 18 & Over

15-Oct-22 April Duren durenfam6@gmail.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock Women's 40 & Over

13-Oct-22 DENISE ALBARELLI DALBARELLI@COMCAST.NET Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Canton

Women's 40 & Over

55/65+

6-Oct-22 Amy ODonnell amyodonnell112@gmail.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock Women's 18 & Over

2-Oct-22 Donald Overholser dwoverholser@gmail.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock 

Men's 40 & Over

55/65+



18-Sep-22 Stephen McCall stevemacatl@gmail.com Male 3 Canton

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

Tri-Level

13-Sep-22 Jonathan Nawab crush5454@aol.com Male 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

10-Aug-22 Sharon Sims ssims77@bellsouth.net Female 4 Woodstock Mixed

8-Aug-22 Jimmy Brittain j16brittain@yahoo.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)WOODSTOCK

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

55/65+

8-Aug-22 Chip Camp chipcamp@yahoo.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Hickory Flat

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

Tri-Level

8-Aug-22 Maria Baklanova maria_baklanova@yahoo.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

3-Aug-22 Marshall Barrett msbarr6292@gmail.com Male 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock Men's 18 & Over

1-Aug-22 Joe Williams joseph.williams2@gmail.com Male 4.5 (Advanced)Woodstock Men's 18 & Over

5-Jul-22 Lucas Ade LucasGeorgeAde@gmail.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Canton Men's 18 & Over

1-Jul-22 Ron Cooper roncooper126@yahoo.com Male 2.5 (Beginner) woodstock

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

55/65+

1-Jul-22 Ron Cooper roncooper126@yahoo.com Male 2.5 (Beginner) woodstock

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

55/65+

1-Jul-22 Eric Jhin ericj2five@gmail.com Male 3 Marietta Men's 40 & Over

30-Jun-22 Megan Cloer megancloer22@gmail.com Female 3 Canton 

Women's 18 & Over

Mixed

11-Jun-22 Ron Cooper roncooper126@yahoo.com Male 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock 55/65+

12-May-22 Justin Pearce jpearce02@gmail.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock Men's 18 & Over



9-May-22 Tricia Ranson triciadranson@gmail.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Woodstock

Women's 18 & Over

Women's 40 & Over

18-Apr-22 Allan Kolesar allanbkolesar@gmail.com Male 3.5 (Intermediate)Canton

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

55/65+

Tri-Level

14-Apr-22 Christopher Bessa chris.bessa@comcast.net 3.5 (Intermediate)Canton

Men's 18 & Over

Men's 40 & Over

Mixed

13-Apr-22 Kelly Love theloves4@gmail.com Female 4 Woodstock Women's 40 & Over

3-Apr-22 Kathy Smith Kathincali@yahoo.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Marietta

Women's 40 & Over

Mixed

55/65+

31-Mar-22 Ashley Stephens astephens24@gmail.com Female 2.5 (Beginner) Canton

Women's 18 & Over

Mixed

21-Mar-22 Jordan Chapman jehaley320@gmail.com Female 3.5 (Intermediate)Canton Women's 18 & Over

23-Feb-22 Ron Cooper roncooper126@yahoo.com Male 2.5 (Beginner) Woodstock

Mixed

55/65+

9-Feb-22 George Anderson drgeorge@gorhc.org Male 3 Canton

Men's 40 & Over

55/65+

12-Jan-22 Carol Angstadt cyposada@yahoo.com Female 3 Canton Women's 40 & Over

2-Jan-22 Brent Dornbos dornbosb@sbcglobal.net Male 3 Woodstock Men's 40 & Over


